Nr.

10

Stuurman
Roeland Wentholt
Rutger Krijger
Gert-Jan Kos
Peter Kadau

Jan Groot

Caroline van Beelen

Wim Plokker
Klaus Rocholl
David van Aart
Theo van Hilten
Yvonne Nieboer
Rene Mulder

Bob LeimkA%hler

A-Cat

DNAF1

DNA

DNA

Bimare

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

Vision

Tool

ANTIQUE DNA

DNA

Zeilmaker
Mischa
Mischa
Landenberger
landenberger
Landenberger
Landenberger
Landenberger
Landenberger
Landenberger
Landenberger
Brewin
Landenberger

Ashby

Mast

DNA
Fiberfoam
DNA
fiberfoam
DNA
Saarberg
DNA

DNA
Saarberg
Saarberg
Saarberg
SAARBERG

Fiberfoam

Zeilnummer Club

NED 95

NED 14

NED 096

GER 117

NED 117

NED 41

NED 93

GER9

NED 111

NED 8

NED 101

NED 80

GER 56

Hellecat

Kzvv

ZVN

YCSB (Yacht - Club SaarbrAlcken
Roerkoning

Kzvv

Hellecat

LYC / LA¥%becker Yachtclub
ZV Noordwijk

Hellecat

KZBVBergen

Omaho

TO Cuxhaven

Totaal Race1l

8

16

19

25

25

34

37

40

46

46

46

65

72

11

10

12

13

10

12

11

13

11

10

12

15

10

12

15

11

12

11

15

10

All points

15
15

10

11

22

26

32

32

49

48

50

58

58

61

65

72



